STATEMENT OF ESTIMATED QUANTITIES				POPC	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2101.501	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2106.601	CONSTRUCT ACCESS FACILITIES	CY	20	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
2105.607	COMMON EXCAVATION (P) (EV)	CY	76	\$20.00	\$1,520.00
2105.607	ROCK EXCAVATION (EV)	CY	16	\$100.00	\$1,620.37
2104.618	SALVAGE TRAIL MATERIAL	CY	26	\$40.00	\$1,037.04
2104.618	INSTALL SALVAGED TRAIL MATERIAL (P) (CV)	CY	26	\$80.00	\$2,074.07
2506.502	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN 60-4020	LF	11	\$1,500.00	\$16,500.00
2511.507	RANDOM RIPRAP, CLASS III	CY	183	\$140.00	\$25,602.89
2511.509	GRANULAR FILTER	CY	27	\$50.00	\$1,357.31
2574.507	COMMON TOPSOIL BORROW (FOR VEGETATED RIPRAP)	CY	73	\$75.00	\$5,486.33
2104.503	REMOVE METAL CULVERT	LF	24	\$100.00	\$2,400.00
2501.502	30" RC PIPE APRON	EACH	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2501.503	30" RC PIPE CULVERT CLASS V	LF	8	\$130.00	\$1,040.00
2503.603	30" HDPE PIPE SEWER (FUSED)	LF	62	\$275.00	\$17,050.00
2519.607	CLSM LOW DENSITY	CY	8	\$500.00	\$4,175.86
2106.601	PROTECT EXISTING HEADWALL	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2573.501	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2575.508	SEED MIXTURE 36-211	LB	2.9	\$560.00	\$1,615.81
2573.503	SILT FENCE, TYPE HI	LF	174	\$3.50	\$609.00
2575.504	ROLLED EROSION PREVENTION (CAT. 10)	SQ YD	163	\$5.00	\$814.39
2575.504	ROLLED EROSION PREVENTION (CAT. 35)	SQ YD	265	\$5.00	\$1,322.50
2506.602	MANHOLE GRATE - HAALA CG60TM	EACH	1	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
				CUDTOTAL	¢116.026

SUBTOTAL \$116,926

30% Contingency \$35,078

TOTAL: \$152,004